
1 ~ GRATING ~ 21GR1

GRTG1 12/ X23 1516/  x 10'-11 14/

1'
-1

11
5 16/

15
16/

2'-934/

1 ~ GRATING ~ 21GR4

2'
-1

11
3 16/

GRTG1 12/ X35 1316/  x 3'-5

1 ~ GRATING ~ 21GR2

11
3 4/

GRTG1 12/ X35 1316/  x 10'-11 14/
3'-5

2'
-1

11
3 16/

GRTG1 12/ X35 1316/  x 10'-11 14/

2'
-1

11
3 16/ 1'

-1
17

8/
11

15
16/

3'-5

1 ~ GRATING ~ 21GR5

10 ~ GRATING ~ 21GR3

GRTG1 12/ X22 34/  x 8'-7

1'
-1

03
4/

1 ~ GRATING ~ 21GR6

2'
-1

11
3 16/

GRTG1 12/ X35 1316/  x 8'-6 516/

10
9 16/

34/

8 ~ GRATING ~ 21GR7

2'
-1

11
3 16/

GRTG1 12/ X35 1316/  x 8'-5 12/

21GR11 1 GRTG1 1/2"X23 15/16" 10'-11 1/4" SQ-2  GRTA_1_1/ BOI0

21GR21 1 GRTG1 1/2"X35 13/16" 10'-11 1/4" SQ-2  GRTA_1_1/ BOI0

21GR310 10 GRTG1 1/2"X35 13/16" 3'-5" SQ-2  GRTA_1_1/ BOI0

21GR41 1 GRTG1 1/2"X35 13/16" 10'-11 1/4" SQ-2  GRTA_1_1/ BOI0

21GR51 1 GRTG1 1/2"X22 3/4" 8'-7" SQ-2  GRTA_1_1/ BOI0

21GR61 1 GRTG1 1/2"X35 13/16" 8'-6 5/16" SQ-2  GRTA_1_1/ BOI0

21GR78 8 GRTG1 1/2"X35 13/16" 8'-5 1/2" SQ-2  GRTA_1_1/ BOI0

BILL OF MATERIAL
SHIP MARK NO

PCS DESCRIPTION LENGTH PIECE
MARK REMARKS

0 For Fabrication 01/27/2019 BW

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE DWN CHK

GENERAL NOTES
W SHAPES ASTM: HOLES: DIA. U.N.O.

ELECTRODES:
SURFACE PREP.
 PAINT U.N.O. :

PROJECT:

NAME
LOCATION

DRAWN BY DATE

CHKD. BY DATE

JOB No. DRG. No. REV.

A992 13/16

E70XX

TENANT TD-350 DUNNAGE (BLDG. D) AND MISC. MODIFICATIONS

AMERICAN DREAM
MEADOWLANDS SPORTS COMPLEX, NJ

SHAMROCK CONSTRUCTION GROUP
453 HIGHWAY 35 SOUTH
KEYPORT, NJ 07735
732-583-6793

BW 12/14/2018

1102 21 0

HSS SHAPES ASTM: PIPE ASTM:

CHANNEL ASTM:

ANGLE ASTM:

PLATE ASTM:

A500 GR. B

A572-50

A36

A36

A53 BOLTS 3/4

WELDS: 5/16

U.N.O.

U.N.O.

732-441-0209

DESCRIPTION: GRATING DETAILS
DUNAGE
REF: S9-416.2

A325

"

"

GALVANIZED



2 ~ GRATING ~ 22GR1

GRTG1 12/ X35 1316/  x 8'-6 12/

2'
-1

11
3 16/

1 ~ GRATING ~ 22GR4

GRTG1 12/ X23 1516/  x 11'-4 34/

1

6'-734/

1'
-1

11
5 16/

1 ~ GRATING ~ 22GR2

GRTG1 12/ X35 1316/  x 11'-4 34/

3'-914/

2'
-1

11
3 16/

11
4/

2'
-1

11
3 16/

GRTG1 12/ X35 1316/  x 8'-7

34/

10
3 8/

11 ~ GRATING ~ 22GR5

1 ~ GRATING ~ 22GR3

GRTG1 12/ X35 1316/  x 3'-9 38/

2'
-1

11
3 16/

1 ~ GRATING ~ 22GR6

2'
-1

11
3 16/

1'
-3

3 16/
1'

-8
5 8/

4'-918/6'-758/

GRTG1 12/ X35 1316/  x 11'-4 34/

2 ~ GRATING ~ 22GR7

2'
-1

11
3 16/

GRTG1 12/ X35 1316/  x 4'-9 18/

1 ~ GRATING ~ 22GR9

112/

n2 (N/S)

3'-418/

3'-558/  (GRTG1 12/ X29 78/  x 3'-4 18/ )
2'

-5
7 8/

31316/

81
2/

1'
-9

3 8/

11 ~ GRATING TREAD ~ 22T1

B - B

(1 716/ "x716/ ") SLOTS

134/

716/ "Ø

34/

212/

11
8/

41
2/

13
4/

1112/

73
8/

316/
B

B

316/

GRTG1 12/ X7 38/  x 1'-10

73
8/

22GR12 2 GRTG1 1/2"X35 13/16" 8'-6 1/2" SQ-2  GRTA_1_1/ BOI0

22GR21 1 GRTG1 1/2"X35 13/16" 8'-7" SQ-2  GRTA_1_1/ BOI0

22GR31 1 GRTG1 1/2"X23 15/16" 11'-4 3/4" SQ-2  GRTA_1_1/ BOI0

22GR41 1 GRTG1 1/2"X35 13/16" 11'-4 3/4" SQ-2  GRTA_1_1/ BOI0

22GR511 11 GRTG1 1/2"X35 13/16" 3'-9 3/8" SQ-2  GRTA_1_1/ BOI0

22GR61 1 GRTG1 1/2"X35 13/16" 11'-4 3/4" SQ-2  GRTA_1_1/ BOI0

22GR72 2 GRTG1 1/2"X35 13/16" 4'-9 1/8" SQ-2  GRTA_1_1/ BOI0

22GR91 1 GRTG1 1/2"X29 7/8" 3'-4 1/8" SQ-2  GRTA_1_1/ BOI0

n21 FL3/16"X3" 1'-9 3/8" A36

22T111 11 GRTG1 1/2"X7 3/8" 1'-10" SQ-2  A36  GALV BOI0  GALVANIZED

BILL OF MATERIAL
SHIP MARK NO

PCS DESCRIPTION LENGTH PIECE
MARK REMARKS

0 For Fabrication 01/27/2019 BW

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE DWN CHK

GENERAL NOTES
W SHAPES ASTM: HOLES: DIA. U.N.O.

ELECTRODES:
SURFACE PREP.
 PAINT U.N.O. :

PROJECT:

NAME
LOCATION

DRAWN BY DATE

CHKD. BY DATE

JOB No. DRG. No. REV.

A992 13/16

E70XX

TENANT TD-350 DUNNAGE (BLDG. D) AND MISC. MODIFICATIONS

AMERICAN DREAM
MEADOWLANDS SPORTS COMPLEX, NJ

SHAMROCK CONSTRUCTION GROUP
453 HIGHWAY 35 SOUTH
KEYPORT, NJ 07735
732-583-6793

BW 12/14/2018

1102 22 0

HSS SHAPES ASTM: PIPE ASTM:

CHANNEL ASTM:

ANGLE ASTM:

PLATE ASTM:

A500 GR. B

A572-50

A36

A36

A53 BOLTS 3/4

WELDS: 5/16

U.N.O.

U.N.O.

732-441-0209

DESCRIPTION: GRATING DETAILS
DUNAGE
REF: S9-416.2

A325

"

"

GALVANIZED

SHOP NOTE: 22GR8 HAS BEEN DELETED



4 ~ GRATING ~ 23GR1

GRTG1 12/ X35 1316/  x 10'-11 14/

2'
-1

11
3 16/

1 ~ GRATING ~ 23GR4

2'
-1

11
3 16/

GRTG1 12/ X35 1316/  x 8'-1 12/

1 ~ GRATING ~ 23GR2

GRTG1 12/ X16 1316/  x 10'-11 14/

1'
-4

13
16/

2'-934/

GRTG1 12/ X35 1316/  x 10'-11 14/

2'
-1

11
3 16/

1'
-3

3 16/
1'

-8
5 8/

1 ~ GRATING ~ 23GR5

2 ~ GRATING ~ 23GR3

1116/

2'
-1

11
3 16/

GRTG1 12/ X35 1316/  x 8'-7

11
4/

2 ~ GRATING ~ 23GR6

GRTG1 12/ X35 1316/  x 8'-6 516/

2'
-1

11
3 16/

1 ~ GRATING ~ 23GR7

2'
-1

11
3 16/

GRTG1 12/ X35 1316/  x 8'-7

1 ~ GRATING ~ 23GR8

1'
-8

3 8/

GRTG1 12/ X20 38/  x 8'-7

1 ~ GRATING ~ 23GR9

1'
-4

13
16/

GRTG1 12/ X16 1316/  x 8'-7

23GR14 4 GRTG1 1/2"X35 13/16" 10'-11 1/4" SQ-2  GRTA_1_1/ BOI0

23GR21 1 GRTG1 1/2"X35 13/16" 10'-11 1/4" SQ-2  GRTA_1_1/ BOI0

23GR32 2 GRTG1 1/2"X35 13/16" 8'-1 1/2" SQ-2  GRTA_1_1/ BOI0

23GR41 1 GRTG1 1/2"X16 13/16" 10'-11 1/4" SQ-2  GRTA_1_1/ BOI0

23GR51 1 GRTG1 1/2"X35 13/16" 8'-7" SQ-2  GRTA_1_1/ BOI0

23GR62 2 GRTG1 1/2"X35 13/16" 8'-6 5/16" SQ-2  GRTA_1_1/ BOI0

23GR71 1 GRTG1 1/2"X35 13/16" 8'-7" SQ-2  GRTA_1_1/ BOI0

23GR81 1 GRTG1 1/2"X20 3/8" 8'-7" SQ-2  GRTA_1_1/ BOI0

23GR91 1 GRTG1 1/2"X16 13/16" 8'-7" SQ-2  GRTA_1_1/ BOI0

BILL OF MATERIAL
SHIP MARK NO

PCS DESCRIPTION LENGTH PIECE
MARK REMARKS

0 For Fabrication 01/27/2019 BW

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE DWN CHK

GENERAL NOTES
W SHAPES ASTM: HOLES: DIA. U.N.O.

ELECTRODES:
SURFACE PREP.
 PAINT U.N.O. :

PROJECT:

NAME
LOCATION

DRAWN BY DATE

CHKD. BY DATE

JOB No. DRG. No. REV.

A992 13/16

E70XX

TENANT TD-350 DUNNAGE (BLDG. D) AND MISC. MODIFICATIONS

AMERICAN DREAM
MEADOWLANDS SPORTS COMPLEX, NJ

SHAMROCK CONSTRUCTION GROUP
453 HIGHWAY 35 SOUTH
KEYPORT, NJ 07735
732-583-6793

BW 01/26/2019

1102 23 0

HSS SHAPES ASTM: PIPE ASTM:

CHANNEL ASTM:

ANGLE ASTM:

PLATE ASTM:

A500 GR. B

A572-50

A36

A36

A53 BOLTS 3/4

WELDS: 5/16

U.N.O.

U.N.O.

732-441-0209

DESCRIPTION: GRATING DETAILS
DUNAGE
REF: S9-416.2

A325

"

"

GALVANIZED



1 ~ GRATING ~ 24GR1

1'
-3

5 8/

GRTG1 12/ X15 58/  x 11'-11

3 ~ GRATING ~ 24GR4

11'-434/  (GRTG1 12/ X35 1316/  x 11'-4 34/ )

3'-10116/
z2329

16/
2'

-1
11

3 16/

1 ~ GRATING ~ 24GR2

2'
-1

11
3 16/

GRTG1 12/ X35 1316/  x 11'-4 34/

41
8/

1'
-1

11
5 16/

GRTG1 12/ X23 1516/  x 11'-11

12/

1 ~ GRATING ~ 24GR5

1 ~ GRATING ~ 24GR3

GRTG1 12/ X16 1316/  x 11'-4 34/

1'
-4

13
16/

24GR11 1 GRTG1 1/2"X15 5/8" 11'-11" SQ-2  GRTA_1_1/ BOI0

24GR21 1 GRTG1 1/2"X23 15/16" 11'-11" SQ-2  GRTA_1_1/ BOI0

24GR31 1 GRTG1 1/2"X35 13/16" 11'-4 3/4" SQ-2  GRTA_1_1/ BOI0

z231 GRTG STEEL GW(19W4) GRTA_1_1/2 BOI

24GR43 3 GRTG1 1/2"X35 13/16" 11'-4 3/4" SQ-2  GRTA_1_1/ BOI0

24GR51 1 GRTG1 1/2"X16 13/16" 11'-4 3/4" SQ-2  GRTA_1_1/ BOI0

BILL OF MATERIAL
SHIP MARK NO

PCS DESCRIPTION LENGTH PIECE
MARK REMARKS

0 For Fabrication 01/27/2019 BW

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE DWN CHK

GENERAL NOTES
W SHAPES ASTM: HOLES: DIA. U.N.O.

ELECTRODES:
SURFACE PREP.
 PAINT U.N.O. :

PROJECT:

NAME
LOCATION

DRAWN BY DATE

CHKD. BY DATE

JOB No. DRG. No. REV.

A992 13/16

E70XX

TENANT TD-350 DUNNAGE (BLDG. D) AND MISC. MODIFICATIONS

AMERICAN DREAM
MEADOWLANDS SPORTS COMPLEX, NJ

SHAMROCK CONSTRUCTION GROUP
453 HIGHWAY 35 SOUTH
KEYPORT, NJ 07735
732-583-6793

BW 01/26/2019

1102 24 0

HSS SHAPES ASTM: PIPE ASTM:

CHANNEL ASTM:

ANGLE ASTM:

PLATE ASTM:

A500 GR. B

A572-50

A36

A36

A53 BOLTS 3/4

WELDS: 5/16

U.N.O.

U.N.O.

732-441-0209

DESCRIPTION: GRATING DETAILS
DUNAGE
REF: S9-416.2

A325

"

"

GALVANIZED


